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Northern California
Tanzania

British Columbia (Cariboo)
Romania

France (Torcé)

HZ SDGs

3 'GOODHEALTH l. QUALTY 6 'CLEAN WATER
AND WELL BEING. EDUCATION AND SANITATION.
sd LI B

DECENTWORKAND

8 ERahom

a

ORE-RE B

BA
2,429
315
185
163

13.10

RiARABE 3,106



