



終生影響報告

通路 ID: ACT_D9DD2928C9A3 | 加入日期: 2022-01-04 | 已產生: 2026-01-29

Power Direct Marketing

PrintReleaf 證明Power Direct Marketing客戶集體抵銷了相當於258,115透過重新造林減少紙張消耗3,106 PrintReleaf 上的標準樹。



258,115

磅紙張偏移



3,106

標準樹木重新造林

終身全球影響力





終生影響報告

重新造林的影響

再造林項目

	樹木
Northern California	2,429
Tanzania	315
British Columbia (Cariboo)	185
Romania	163
France (Torcé)	13.10
樹木總數 3,106	

專案 SDGs

